Elenco Svincolati Dilettanti LUGLIO 2025

Matric. Cognome Nome nascita Cocieta
2179115 ALDERIGHI LORENZO 23/06/2005 MONTELUPO A.S.D.
2307252 AMORIELLO FEDERICO 18/09/2006 AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO
6900514 ANDREONTI BRANDO 20/11/2005 GRASSINA ASD
2193238 ANGELI ANDREA 29/07/2005 VORNO 1972
2193241 ANGELI LUCA 29/07/2005 VORNO 1972
2432947 ANITOI SANDU 19/07/2005 COLLIGIANA
2176566 APOSTOLO FILIPPO 12/10/2005 VIRTUS RIFREDI
2174536 APRILE MARCO 20/05/2005 SESTESE CALCIO SSD.AR.L.
3863819 BACCI MANFREDI 09/02/2005 PORTA ROMANA ASD
3863756 BADII LORENZO 11/06/2005 CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI
2197574 BAGNOLI GIOVANNI 16/09/2005 MONTELUPO A.S.D.
2307503 BALDINI GABRIELE 12/07/2005 SAN CLEMENTE
2190301 BALLERINI LEONARDO 21/05/2005 GRASSINA ASD
4143486 BANDINI GABRIELE 29/06/2005 ROSIGNANO SOLVAY 1922
2300371 BARTOLINI ELIA 21/12/2007 PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
3078403 BECHI ALBERTO 23/09/2008 PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
6932602 BELCARI TOMMASO 04/10/2005 SANTA MARIA A MONTE
2185181 BELLINI EDOARDO 03/10/2005 VIRTUS RIFREDI
3869386 BENCI PIERO 09/05/2006 AFFRICO A.S.D.
3431334 BENDINELLI ZENO 16/03/2008 VIRTUS MAREMMA
7058020 BENVENUTI FILIPPO 15/01/2005 MOBILIERI PONSACCO
2077463 BERGAMASCHI GIOVANNI 09/11/2005 RASSINA
2538669 BERTINI LUDOVICO 14/05/2005 PALAZZI CALCIO
2170331 BIANCHI ANDREA 15/01/2005 ACADEMY PORCARI
2364178 BIGALLI FRANCESCO 11/07/2005 MONTELUPO A.S.D.
2202827 BIGAZZI MATTEO 24/01/2005 PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
2099972 BIGLIAZZI LORENZO 03/04/2005 INVICTASAURO
2307502 BODDI DUCCIO 05/01/2005 SAN CLEMENTE
3517730 BONGI SOFIAALESSANDRA 03/09/2005 BLUES PIETRASANTA
2576267 BRANDI MATTEO 13/08/2007 SCARPERIA 1920
2387796 BRESCHI JACOPO 16/09/2005 PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
2499417 BRILLI RICCARDO 24/04/2008 VIRTUS MAREMMA
7084723 BRUSCHI MATTEO 18/03/2005 NUOVA A.C. FOIANO
7068333 BUFALINI SAMUELE 02/02/2005 UNIONE POL.POLIZIANA ASD
2395827 BURCHIANTI FRANCESCO 04/02/2005 SALINE
2166983 CANOCCHI DUCCIO 16/08/2005 ATLETICA CASTELLO
2241424 CAODURO MIRCO 29/08/2005 INVICTASAURO
3063062 CAPOCECERA FRANCESCO 14/04/2008 GEOTERMICA
3069146 CAPPELLINI NICCOLO 03/05/2008 PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
2001866 CARLOTTI LUCA 14/11/2005 ATLETICO CASCINA
2001869 CARLOTTI MIRKO 14/11/2005 ATLETICO CASCINA
2014794 CASTAGNOLI MIRCO 05/05/2005 SESTO CALCIO 2010
3437517 CAVALLARO GIULIA 25/01/2005 RINASCITA DOCCIA
2666336 CECCHI ALESSANDRO 03/01/2008 PORTO AZZURRO
2306533 CENNI MATHIS 21/07/2005 RIBOLLA
2033511 CERBONE TOMMASO 15/12/2005 RIBOLLA
2408438 CESARI EMANUELE 01/08/2005 MONTELUPO A.S.D.
6988787 CHIAREI TOMMASO 07/11/2005 PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
3012087 CHIOCCIA ALESSANDRO 11/02/2005 VIRTUS RIFREDI
2817843 CHISCI DANIEL 07/05/2005 SAN GIOVANNI CALCIO A 5
2121863 CICALI MARCO 04/01/2005 PALAZZI CALCIO
2893890 CINELLI AMEDEO 29/05/2005 VORNO 1972
2879259 CIRILLO DIEGO 29/08/2005 ROSIGNANO SOLVAY 1922
7063488 CIRIVASI SAMUELE 05/10/2005 SALINE
2167839 COLANDREA MARIO 06/07/2005 UNIONE POL.POLIZIANA ASD
2318636 COVINO RAFFAELE 04/03/2005 RIBOLLA
6828188 CRISTIANO ANDREA 07/11/2005 RIBOLLA
7038303 CROVETTI EDOARDO 13/07/2005 CALCI 2016
2629595 DEGL INNOCENTI NICCOLO 28/06/2005 SAN CLEMENTE
2204038 DEL RE MICHELE 30/03/2005 ACADEMY PORCARI
2328946 DI FRANCESCO TOMMASO 17/04/2005 CENTRO STORICO LEBOWSKI
2057539 DI PAOLO ANDREA 03/08/2005 VIRTUS RIFREDI
2460464 DINI ANTONIO 25/01/2005 RIBOLLA
2486175 DOMENICONE MICHAEL 27/06/2005 ROSIGNANO SOLVAY 1922
2163494 DONNINI GABRIELE 08/05/2005 STIAVA 2019
2729931 DOTTI NICOLA 23/03/2008 PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
2647418 DRAGONI FRANCESCO 28/06/2005 ROSIA
3711540 EBOLI NILO 15/06/2008 VIRTUS MAREMMA
2639206 EJLLI PAOLO 14/04/2005 CQS TEMPIO CHIAZZANO
2864570 ERMINI DIEGO 30/08/2007 SAN GIOVANNI CALCIO A 5
4622573 ESPOSITO PAOLO 14/03/2008 VIRTUS MAREMMA
2696753 FANCIULLI FILIPPO 30/03/2006 ARGENTARIO
2471941 FERRI NICCOLO 08/04/2008 VIRTUS MAREMMA

3091177 FIALDINI JULIA NICOL 27/02/2005 BLUES PIETRASANTA



2208670
2456614
2593364
2526444
2670243
6960600
2558377
2099014
6943006
2197651
2197627
2209897
1101197
3122523
3855369
3556546
1037332
2696781
2159615
6932218
2033455
2119889
2203321
2432979
2524580
6971556
2370801
2548722
2190196
2170312
22791717
3221119
4016792
2163542
2068146
2561604
4547809
2234052
2678092
2202678
2316349
2615400
3036341
6984848
4118919
2777549
2845571
6755054
2974672
2376660
2835108
3222365
2131230
2131238
2476558
7063485
2860866
2139219
2543255
2347479
7036786
2489464
7022227
2273605
2515174
2387279
2995856
2700232
2413069
3037803
3037804
2167882
7000538
4517758
2018641
6776145
2012533
2283507

FILIPPI
FILLINI
FINI

FISSI
FOLINO
GALANTUOMINI
GIAMBASTIANI
GIANNINI
GIANNINI
GIUSTARINI
GRANCHI
GRIFONI
GUEYE
GUZZ0O
IYARE

IZ7Z0
KAPANADZE
KOPSHTI
LAMTAFAH
LAURI
LEMMA
LODOVICHI
LOMBARDO
LOTTINI
LUCIANI
LUPERINI
MACCIONE
MAGISTRELLI
MAGRI
MALIZIOLA
MANETTI
MANNONI
MARCOTI
MARCUCCI
MARGHERTI
MARINO
MARINO
MARINOZZI
MARJANAJ
MAUCELI
MAZZOCCO
MAZZOTTA
MENCHETTI
MENGOZZI
MENST

MEO
MESCHINELLI
MEUCCI
MIGLIORINI
MINIATI
MORINI
MUCCI
MUCCIARELLI
MUCCIARELLI
MUGNAINI
MURGIONI
MUZZI
NANNINI
NASTAST
NICCOLATI
NICOLOSI
NINCI
NOCCETTI
NOVELLT
NUZZOLO
PANATTONI
PAOLINELLI
PAPINI
PARRINI
PASSAGLIA
PASSAGLIA
PAZIENZA
PELLIGRO
PELLINO
PENZOTTI
PERILLO
PERUZZI
PICCARDI

NICCOLO
EMILIO
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE
TOMMASO
NICCOLO
FRANCESCO
TOMMASO
FEDERICO
TOMMASO
VIERI
ETHIANE
DAVIDE

ELIJAH OSARODIO
MICHELFRANCESCO

LUKA
GRISELDO
ANWAR
MATTEO

DONATO JACOPO

RICCARDO
GIOELE
NICO
LORENZO
DIEGO
EVAN
DANIL
LATILA
GIANLUCA
DIEGO
ARTIOM
MATTEO
MIRKO
NICCOLO
CRISTIAN
CRISTIAN
ELIA
KEVIN
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO

COSIMO MANFREDI

FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
TOMMASO
DAVIDE
LAPO
GIULIA
FABRIZIO
TOMMASO
JACOPO
ELIA
SIMONE
TOMMASO
JULIO
TOMMASO
GIULIO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
LAPO
SAMUELE
VITTORIO
JACOPO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
STEFANO
LUCA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCA
GINEVRA
GABRIELE
FEDERICO
PASQUALE
DANIELE
MICHELE
NICCOLO
TOMMASO

28/03/2007
18/11/2007
01/05/2005
09/11/2005
20/10/2008
23/04/2005
09/03/2005
09/06/2005
02/07/2005
28/02/2005
12/06/2005
27/09/2005
20/11/2008
27/02/2008
03/06/2008
29/12/2005
21/06/2005
15/01/2008
16/10/2005
03/04/2005
03/12/2005
31/07/2005
26/01/2005
30/06/2008
23/01/2005
18/08/2005
27/05/2006
17/06/2005
17/08/2005
14/09/2005
22/06/2005
30/08/2007
06/10/2005
10/01/2005
12/11/2005
15/04/2008
15/04/2008
04/06/2005
14/06/2008
09/02/2005
18/08/2005
25/03/2005
12/12/2005
28/11/2005
22/02/2006
13/10/2008
20/04/2008
23/03/2005
31/03/2005
07/10/2005
05/08/2008
15/06/2008
29/04/2005
08/03/2005
20/12/2005
20/01/2005
13/03/2005
03/09/2005
16/11/2005
11/11/2005
07/09/2005
10/02/2005
30/09/2005
07/06/2005
18/08/2007
27/04/2005
21/01/2005
18/03/2006
05/05/2005
14/12/2005
14/12/2005
11/04/2005
25/02/2006
01/03/2008
18/03/2006
30/06/2005
27/01/2005
03/04/2005

PORTO AZZURRO
GEOTERMICA

TUSCAR

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
ACADEMY PORCARI

VORNO 1972

ACADEMY PORCARI
RASSINA

SALINE

SALINE

PORTA ROMANA ASD
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
TUSCAR

ATLETICA CASTELLO
ALTA MAREMMA
ATLETICA CASTELLO
BADESSE-MONTERIGGIONI
SANTA MARIA A MONTE
SPORT CLUB ASTA
ACADEMY PORCARI
GEOTERMICA
VILLAFRANCHESE

SAN GIULIANO F.C.
VILLAFRANCHESE
CASCIANA POGGIO
RINASCITA DOCCIA
ACADEMY PORCARI
GRASSINA ASD

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB
STIAVA 2019

ATLETICA CASTELLO
VIRTUS MAREMMA

VIRTUS MAREMMA
S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
MOBILIERI PONSACCO
ALBERESE

PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
NUOVA A.C. FOIANO
PALAZZI CALCIO
ROMAGNANO CALCIO
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
VIRTUS MAREMMA

PORTA ROMANA ASD
RINASCITA DOCCIA
FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB
VIRTUS MAREMMA
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
UNIONE POL.POLIZIANA ASD
SINALUNGHESE A.S.D.
MIDLAND GLOBAL SPORT
PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
RIBOLLA

ATLETICO CASCINA
ROSIA

PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
MONTELUPO A.S.D.
PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
SALINE

PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
CALCIO A 5 CASENTINO
VORNO 1972

POLO AC LUCCHESE S.F. ASD
SESTESE CALCIO SSD.AR.L.
RIBOLLA

BLUES PIETRASANTA
BLUES PIETRASANTA
SESTO CALCIO 2010
ARGENTARIO

SAN GIOVANNI CALCIO A 5
VILLAFRANCHESE
ROSIGNANO SOLVAY 1922
ATLETICA CASTELLO
SINALUNGHESE A.S.D.



2544357
2259773
2347115
6803249
7052231
3046118
2027044
4108073
2602744
7028461
2795380
7036707
2229880
3039545
6862023
7082691
7022134
2028138
2771237
7077009
2377470
2301286
7063481
3896133
2601689
7063480
7024755
2883695
6988773
6743036
4452548
2347482
3600672
3706528
2249778
2190305
2629491
6904314
3751724
3449060
2452334
7026773
2080333
3421287
7052310
2750709
2729126
6943025
7052229
2737238
4660864
2195948
2629379
3863822

PJETRI
POLI
PUGLIATTI
PUNTONI
RABITI
RADI

REFI

REKA
RICCI
RIGHINI
RINALDI
RIZZO
ROCCHI
ROSSI
ROSSI
RUFFO
RUGGERI
RUSSO
SABRI
SACCINTO
SALIMBENI
SANDRI
SANDRONTI
SASSETTI
SCARPI
SIGNORINI
SIMONCINI
SOLDANT
TACCETTI
TACCOLA
TANCI
TEMPESTINI
TERNI
TERRANZANT
TERZUOLI
TINACCI
TOMBERLI
TORELLI
TOSI
TRAVERSA
TRENTANOVE
TRINARI
URGOLO
VANNINI
VANNINI
VECCHI
VERGARI
VERSARI
VIVOLI
WOJCIK
YANGA
ZANTI
ZATTERI
ZUFFANELLI

ALESSIO
JUSTIN
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
JONNY
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ARMOND
MATTEO
MATTIA
MATTEO
TOMMASO
CRISTIAN
EDOARDO
GIANMARCO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
GIOELE
OTHMAN
DAVIDE
LORENZO
TOMMASO
TOMMASO
ALESSIO
FILIPPO
DARIO
COSIMO
GABRIELE
ENRICO
THOMAS
THOMAS
NICCOLO
BARTOLOMEO
PIETRO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO ALVARO
GIOSUE
GREGORIO
MATTEO
CARMEN
MATTIA
MATTEO
RICCARDO
ASIA
NICCOLO
MATTEO
NICCOLO
PIETRO
OSCAR FEDERICO
LUIGI
KARAMO
MASSIMILIANO
TOMMASO
GABRIELE

18/06/2006
13/05/2005
22/05/2005
02/09/2005
24/08/2005
19/02/2008
21/07/2005
06/08/2008
14/04/2005
08/09/2005
05/02/2005
05/01/2005
07/08/2007
01/07/2005
30/05/2005
28/09/2005
02/01/2006
10/06/2005
26/02/2008
18/02/2005
24/06/2005
19/02/2005
01/05/2005
12/04/2005
05/09/2005
15/07/2005
21/07/2005
25/10/2007
22/05/2005
23/07/2005
01/06/2008
16/08/2008
15/03/2005
07/03/2008
29/01/2005
13/05/2005
21/01/2005
11/12/2005
01/07/2008
13/08/2005
08/08/2005
02/03/2005
22/01/2005
10/04/2008
21/12/2005
24/07/2006
05/08/2008
01/03/2005
16/12/2005
07/10/2005
01/01/2008
25/04/2005
17/11/2005
07/06/2005

TUSCAR

PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
LUIGI MERONI

SAN PROSPERO NAVACCHIO
MOLINENSE A.S.D.
VIRTUS MAREMMA

TORRITA A.S.D.

VIRTUS MAREMMA

PONTE A CAPPIANO F.C.
SAN VINCENZO CALCIO
COLLIGIANA

VORNO 1972

SANTA MARIA A MONTE
VORNO 1972

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO
MONTELUPO A.S.D.
VILLAFRANCHESE

VIRTUS RIFREDI

VIRTUS MAREMMA
PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
GRASSINA ASD

ROSIGNANO SOLVAY 1922
SALINE

ALBERESE

FIRENZE SUD SPORTING CLUB
SALINE

MONTELUPO A.S.D.

SAN PROSPERO NAVACCHIO
PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
PALAZZI CALCIO

CALCIO A 5 CASENTINO
PISTOIA NORD SSD A RL
VORNO 1972

VIRTUS MAREMMA

RIBOLLA

VIRTUS RIFREDI
RINASCITA DOCCIA
FIRENZE OVEST A.S.D.
VIRTUS MAREMMA

BLUES PIETRASANTA
TORTA ROMANA ASD

AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO
MONTELUPO A.S.D.

SAN GIOVANNI CALCIO A 5
AUDACE GALLUZZO OLTRARNO
CASTELNUOVO GARFAGNANA US
ALBERESE

RASSINA

MOLINENSE A.S.D.
PECCIOLESE A.S.D.
VIRTUS MAREMMA
SAGGINALE

CASELLINA

PORTA ROMANA ASD



